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944 1914 POLR-HUSTED CO.'S

Whitman Harry E rectifier Landregan &
White b 899 61st

Whitman Harry F ca&hr Albers Bros
Milling Co v Ala

Whitman Mary (wid Fred E) dressmkr
r 899 61st

Whitmarsh Elridge B appr S F Co b 203o

Rosedale av
Whitemarsh Walter E elk b 2035 Rose-

dale av
Whitmore Blanche A bkpr Royal Groc
Co r 4154 Pied av

Whitmore Carlos R mach J E Beckman
rms 415 12th

Whitmore Clarence E carp b 1547 28th
av

Whitmore Mabel stdt b 1720 12th av
Whitmore Marie stdt b 3311 E 17th
Whitmore Miles E marine contr r 1547

28th av
Whitmore Ralph J b 3349 Lacuna av

WHITMORE THEO E
Secretary Standard Photo-Engraving
Company; r 3201 E 17th

Whitmore Wallace M cement wkr.r 3311
E 17th

Whitmore Welles lawyer r 405 Van
Buren av

Whitmore Welles Jr b 405 Van Buren
Whitmore Wm C! auto painter r 3349 La-
guna av

Whitmore Wm S cond S P Co r 1715
67th av

Whitmore Wm T carp r 2891 Boehmer
W"hitmore Willis W foreman S P Co r

1720 12th av
Whitnack Clarence r 1138 Wood
Whitnah Jos C reporter S F Call & Post
rms Y M C A

Whitney Adam E car opr S F-O T Rys
r 1639 13th av

Whitney Addie E (wid Geo A) r 434 66th
Whitney Albt L supt r 1618 27th av
Whitney Allie furn rms 574 15th
Whitney Arleigh P fireman S P Co r 854

Whitney Mrs Charlotte A b 2121 Webster
Whitney Daisy M steno H L Hagan b

1618 27th av
Whitney Edw N bkmn S P Co r 2238 E

15th
Whitnev Elizabeth tchr Tompkins School

r S F
Whitney Ella milliner b 434 66th
Whtney Ernest W barber 454 8th r 1238

3d av
Whitney Fannie M (wid Bruno W) r 2927
E 23d

WHITNEY FREDERICK E
Attorney at Law, 407-408 Dalziel Bldg;
532 15th, Phone Okld 4873; r 1805 Tele-
graph av

Whitney Fred L trav pass agt S P Co r
1514 Alice

Whitney Geo O salsn W P Fuller & Co
r 914 37th

WHITNEY GEORGE W
Secretary Taft & Pennoyer Company;
Credits; r Peralta Apts; Phone Okld
9168

Whitney Henry F real est r 610 Jean

WHITNEY H AVERY
Rear Estate. Loans and Insurance; 223-
224 First National Bank Bldg; Phone
Okld 440; r 663 Cleveland av; Phone
Merritt 984

Whitnev Ida B elk Pac T & T Co t>

1189 55th

Whitney Isabel V r 2121 Webster

WHITNEY LAND COMPANY
Wickham Havens Pros, Walter H Lei-
mert Vice Pres, Ira A Miller Sec, Top
Floor Oakland Bank of Savings Bldg;
Phone Okld 1750

WhitneyMrs Mary L (wid Geo E) r 2121
Webster

Whitney Mervin J elk Don Lee rms 823
Washn

Whitney Oscar D cond S P Co r 2667
Valdez

Whitney Oscar F pass agt U P R R Co r
820 Athens av

Whitney Ralph A elk S P Co b 2667 Val -

dez
Whitney Riley P farmer r 670 9th
Whitney Wella b 670 9th
Whitney Wm E sec Athenian Society b

15 Napier av
Whitney Wm H eng S P Co r 305 E 19th
Whitney Wm H eng r 305 E 19th
Whitney Wm P (Whitney & Lyon) r 422
E 14th

Whitney Winfield S elk b 1618 27th av
Whitney & Lyon (W P Whitney F K
Lyon) real est 403 Security Bank bldg

Whitson Claude El cond S F-O T Rys r
2106 90th av

Whitson Elizabeth J (wid Robt) r 1528
Commerce way

Whitson Geo cigars 3243 E 14th rms 3252
E 14th

Whitson R Paul elk P O r 1528 Commerce
way

Whitson Turney messr H, C Capwell Co
b 1528 Commerce way

Whittaker see also Whitaker
Whittaker Agatha C (wid Walter W) r

829 Lydia
Whittaker Mrs Catherine dom b 2839
Boehmer

Whittaker Harrv T dept mngr Howell-
Dohrmann Co b 831 55th

Whittaker Squire cond S F-O T Rys r
3815 Marion av

Whittaker Wm E cond S F-O T Rys r 854
54th

Whittall Walter W grocer 3930 Hopkins
Whittall Walter W Jr steno b 3930 Hop-

kins
Whittam Benj F (Coe & Whittam) r 479

44th
Whittell Jos emp Judson Mnfg Co
V\ hittell Wm lab Judson Mnfsr Co
Whitten Albt P plumber b 3628 Dimond
av

Whitten Carrol H (Whitten & Beatty) r
1075 61st

Whitten Chas r 166iy2 16th
Whitten Frank H barber J H Carlson
Whitten Garnet opr Okld Lamp Wks b
166iy2 16th

Whitten Jno G mngr Moran Co r Bkly
Whitten Jno W ins b 1569 Jackson
Whitten Katherine L asst Okld Free Li-
brary b 1569 Jackson

Wbitten Mabel opr Okld Lamp Wks b
166iy2 16th

Whitten Mary F b 452 Hanover av
Whitten & Beatty (C H Whitten W H

Beatty) grocers 55?3 San Pab av
Whitter Almira G (wid Alfd) r 1429
Grove

WHITTIER COBURN CO
W B Weir Pres, W J Weatherlv See
and Treas; Paints, Oils, Glass. Etc; 301
Howard S F; Phone Kearny 3660; (See
left bottom lines)

C. 5. Axle Grease
WHITTIER COBURN CO., Mfr*

301 Howard St.. San FranciscoCLEAN AND SLIPPERY


